Brussel - Ingooigem | 1995

procyclingstats.com

14/06/1995 | 170km | 30 starting
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VANSEVENANT Wim
VANDAELE Erwin

DE KOKER Koen

GANEEV Marat

LUCKWELL Ben

VAN DEN ABEELE Sébastien
PATRY Marc

ELAUT Pascal
VINGERHOETS Rudy

VAN VEENENDAAL Frank
VAN BRABANT Gert

VAN HAESEBROUCKE Franky
HEYNDERICKX Jean-Pierre
BOGAERT Jan

VAN DEN ABEELE Frank

BEL19711223
BEL19710305
BEL19691226
RUS19641206
GBR19660330
BEL19700727
BEL19690926
BEL19650815
BEL19650324
NED19670913
BEL19680717
BEL19700731
BEL19650505
BEL19571203
BEL19660103
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SERGEANT Marc
MIFUNE Masahiko
VAN PETEGEM Peter
VANHAECKE Michel
DE CLERCQ Hans
VAN BONDT Geert
ASSEZ Ronny
PIATEK Zbigniew
LEYSEN Bart

DE CLERCQ Eric
OMLOOP Wim
CORVERS Frank
DE BUYST Franky
VERMOTE Michel
NELISSEN Wilfried

BEL19590816
JPN19690108
BEL19700118
BEL19710924
BEL19690303
BEL19701118
BEL19700216
POL19660501
BEL19690210
BEL19671203
BEL19711005
BEL19691112
BEL19670722
BEL19630331
BEL19700505



